
IP IP 
4444

1 x LED1 x LED

4 W

270 lm

68 lm/W

3114 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gu10

100%

270 lm

4 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

4 W

270 lm

68 lm/W

3114 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gu10

100%

270 lm

4 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.36 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 9.06 in

Weight: 0.791 kg

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 8 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 44

Product data sheet
ASTINA
228775
SLV

The ASTINA OUT wall light is made of stainless steel and glass, which covers the lamp. Thanks to the position of the two sockets which are

fitted, the mounted luminaire produces two equal but opposite cones of light (UP/DOWN). It is suitable for use outdoors thanks to its IP44

protection class. The electrical connection of the luminaire, which comes in various colours, is directly to the 230V mains supply. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 

Light output 2 Light output 2 
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